
FORNI DI SOPRA
SKI KRONO VARMOST - 2^ EDIZIONE -  14 /2/ 2004
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE
POSPETTCOGNOME NONE ANNOSOCIETA' M/F over 55 SA H M S
1 190 MOLIN ALESSIA 72 Dolomiti ski - alp F 48 28
2 164 VECELLIO FEDERICA 71 DOLOMITI SKIALP F 50 40
3 118 DEL FAVERO LUCIA 59 S.C. CIBIANA F 52 58
4 105 LARICE LIDIA 63 TOLMEZZO F 54 03
5 119 BELLI MARINA 78 CNSAS San Vito F SA 54 38
6 63 PETRUCCI DANIELA 68 SC Waisenfelss F 56 46
7 191 BRESSAN LEILA 71 Dolomiti ski-alp F 58 00
8 126 PAVLICA GIULIANA 70 CAI S.A.G. F 58 13
9 140 MARTINIS ELENA 78 CAI TRICESIMO F 59 15
10 59 DE MARTIN PINTER STEFANIA 69 SCI CLUB VAL VISDENDE F 1 03 24
11 1 BOLIS MARZIA 65 u.O.E.I.  LECCO F 1 05 41
12 149 NONINO ANNA 78 TARCENTO F 1 05 53
13 162 BERNARDIS STEFANIA 69 CAI TARCENTO F 1 06 06
14 48 COSSETTINI CRISTINA 77 Tricesimo F 1 06 11
15 181 SARTOGO MONICA 64 CAI TOLMEZZO F 1 07 30
16 179 PEVERELLI LORENZA 70 Forni di Sopra F 1 07 40
17 193 VETTORI TERESA 65 CAI BELLUNO F 1 11 49
18 192 GRANZOTTO SANDRA 63 S.C. NEVEGAL F 1 12 12
19 185 Zambelli Giulia 80 Cai Sappada F 1 13 43
20 217 BORSOI MARTINA 73 CNSAS Maniago F SA 1 17 07
21 218 COLOMBETTA LAURA 76 CNSAS Trieste F SA 1 23 39
22 207 MARTINIS ELISA 78 nessuna F 1 37 28
23 205 ROSSI GLORIA 75 nessuna F 1 37 31
24 201 VENUTI ELENA 66 CAI SPILIMBERGO F 1 38 16
25 121 DE FILIPPO CECILIA 80 CNSAS San Vito F SA n.p.

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE
POS PETTCOGNOME NONE ANNO SOCIETA' M/F OVER 55 SA H M S
1 2 GERARDINI ALBERTO 76 CNSAS Centrocadore M SA 36 26
2 95 CANEVA GINO 66 S.C. EDELWEISS M 36 48
3 230 SCANU MARIO 76 DOLOMITI SKI-ALP M 37 14
4 229 POLITO LAURO 63 Dolomiti ski-alp M 37 29
5 189 MOLIN ANTONIO 71 U.C. AURONZO M 37 36
6 96 PICCOLI ALESSANDRO 72 S.C. WEISSENFELS M 38 25
7 94 PLESNIKAR FRANCO 69 S.C. WEISSENFESLS M 38 31
8 66 DEL FAVERO STEFANO 78 CNSAS Centro Cadore M SA 38 40
9 21 PILLER HOFER MATTEO 80 Camosci Sappada M 38 51
10 174 DA PRA OLIVO 74 VIGILI DEL FUOCO BELLUNO M 39 13
11 139 CALLIGARIS MASSIMO 69 CNAS GEMONA M SA 39 17
12 120 SOTSASS RENATO 67 CNSAS Cortina M SA 40 12
13 116 FRESCURA STEFANO 66 dolomiti ski-alp M 40 29
14 36 SORAVIA PUICHER ALESSANDRO 75 CNSAS Sappada M SA 40 41
15 111 CATTARUZZA FRANCESCO 59 dolomiti ski-alp M 40 44
16 113 POLES GIANPIETRO 60 CNSAS Pieve di Cadore M SA 40 49
17 7 BORSATTI MAURIZIO 76 CNSAS Valcellina M SA 41 04
18 10 CEDOLIN MARIO 56 CNSAS Forni di Sopra M SA 41 04
19 72 PIUK TADEJ 81 U.S. CAMPOROSSO M 41 07
20 12 CAPPELLARI DAVID 67 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 41 32
21 138 FLORA GIANFRANCO 72 CNSAS Paluzza M SA 41 55
22 112 DA RIN ZANCO ENZO 63 dolomiti ski-alp M 42 03
23 211 CAVARZAN FABIO 72 CNSAS Pedem del Grappa M SA 42 05
24 25 LOZZA IVAN 63 SS FORNESE M 42 06
25 46 VIDALE GIULIANO 76 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 42 13
26 62 OBALLA MAURIZIO 67 S.C. M.te Lussari M 42 20
27 97 DI LENARDO ALESSANDRO 75 CNSAS Cave del Predil M SA 42 26
28 175 DE MARCH FAUSTO 55 DOLOMITI SKI-ALP M 42 27
29 70 ZELLOTH ROLAND 78 U.S. CAMPOROSSO M 42 40
30 117 DE GASPERI LUCA 77 ALTITUDE M 43 18
31 14 COLMAN PIERINO 66 Forni di Sopra M 43 26
32 49 DEL FABBRO RICCARDO 71 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 43 29
33 133 PUNTEL RENZO 73 CNSAS Paluzza M SA 44 08
34 38 CESA MICHELE 72 CNSAS Belluno M SA 44 12
35 101 GUAZZOTTI CRISTIANO 77 U.S. CAURIOL M 44 16
36 183 JELLICI GIULIANO 42 US CORNACCI TESERO M OVER 44 28



37 79 DALL’O DENIS 74 DOLOMITI SKIALP M 44 48
38 122 ZANATO ALBERTO 65 Dolomitiski-Alp M 44 50
39 37 CUCCHIARO DINO 70 Gemona M 45 11
40 173 LONDERO DARIO 72 alg M 45 11
41 40 COLOMBA GIORGIO 60 S.S.VELOX Paularo M 45 13
42 13 PAVONI ROBERTO 68 SS Fornese M 45 15
43 194 ZANDEGIACOMO FRANCESCO 68 AURONZO M 45 26
44 50 CECONI CARLO 71 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 45 28
45 90 COMPASSI FEDERICO 78 CNSAS Moggio M SA 45 38
46 146 VALMASSOI FABIO 70 RIN VALMASSOI SKI ALP M 45 39
47 102 CECON CESARE 74 U.S. CAURIOL M 45 47
48 168 DE VIDO ANDREA 74 DOLOMITI SKI-ALP M 45 49
49 39 BRESSAN VILMER 65 CNSAS Gemona M SA 45 52
50 47 ZANNANTONIO DENIS 66 Laggio M 45 58
51 187 ZANDEGIACOMO LUCIO 67 Auronzo M 46 02
52 44 GAIER LUIGI 68 csrcimenti M 46 07
53 106 CEDOLIN LUCA 89 S.S. FORNESE M 46 19
54 41 PICCO NORIS 69 Bordano M 46 31
55 225 MANAIGO CLAUDIO 65 AURONZO M 46 35
56 107 MORO MATTEO 61 cai cim trieste M 46 39
57 156 DE ZOLT MAURILIO 50 CUS PADOVA M 46 40
58 184 FONTANA VALTER 64 CAI COMELICO M 46 42
59 53 CRISTOFOLI MARCELLO 71 C.C.R. IL POZZO (Pradamano) M 46 45
60 172 LORENZI CRISTIAN 76 CNSAS Valcellina M SA 46 54
61 131 PALMIERI RENATO 56 CNSAS Tarvisio M SA 47 09
62 186 FONTANA PIERPAOLO 63 CAI COMELICO M 47 12
63 100 DE CRIGNIS SANDRO 55 CNSAS Ravascletto M SA 47 20
64 61 PUNTEL FABRIZIO 70 Cus Padova  - Cnsas Sappada M 47 59
65 158 PONTIL DANIEL 73 CUS PADOVA M 47 59
66 27 PAVONI ROBERTO 74 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 48 02
67 64 STEFANI MARCO 79 G.S.Monte Coglians M 48 13
68 228 ROMOR VITTORIO 64 DOLOMITI SKI-ALP M 48 15
69 43 SOLARI BRUNO 70 csrcimenti M 48 19
70 206 GHIRALDO NICOLA 77 nessuna M 48 43
71 124 DE PRA CRISTIAN 78 Dolomiti ski-alp M 48 54
72 144 DE POLO ALBERTO 72 RIN VALMASSOI SKI ALP M 48 59
73 161 DE BOLFO RAFFAELE 80 CUS PADOVA M 49 05
74 137 DELLA SCHIAVA ALBERTO 69 CAI CIVIDALE M 49 09
75 123 VOLPE ALBERTO 81 CNSAS Crespano M SA 49 13
76 195 LARESE MARIO 59 AURONZO M 49 29
77 155 DE ZOLT LUCA 75 CUS PADOVA M 49 36
78 110 DEL GOBBO RENATO 55 AS CAMOSCI  - SAPPADA M 49 49
79 30 FRESCURA VICTOR 77 CAI Grea M 50 02
80 130 TERRONI MARCO 68 SAGDF Sella Nevea M SA 50 12
81 165 ZULIAN OSVALDO 60 CNSAS Centro Cadore M SA 50 40
82 73 TORTUL ENRICO 80 U.S. CAMPOROSSO M 50 41
83 143 FLOCCO PADELLA GIANNI 73 CAI TOLMEZZO M 50 56
84 22 CAPOSASSI HERBERT 79 CNSAS Forni di Sopra M SA 51 10
85 23 CAPPELLARI LORENZO 77 S. S. Fornese M 51 10
86 83 CLERICI NICOLA 76 CNSAS Forni di Sopra M SA 51 11
87 177 GIORGIS FRANCESCO 64 OVARO M 51 22
88 129 BATTISTI ANDREA 69 SAGDF Sella nevea M SA 51 25
89 151 CAFFARO SANDRO 68 PIEVE DI CADORE M 51 29
90 91 CECON MARCO 77 CNSAS Moggio M SA 51 51
91 26 BRESSA MASSIMO 69 dolomitiski-alp M 51 53
92 89 CECON ELVIS 78 CNSAS Moggio M SA 52 03
93 215 FOSCHIANI PIERPAOLO 65 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 52 23
94 170 MORO ENRICO 73 C.U.S. PADOVA M 52 27
95 180 D'AGARO FABIO 69 CAI MANZANO M 53 08
96 125 durin raimondo 63 CAI S.A.G. M 53 11
97 226 DA FORNO LUCA 74 PIEVE DI CADORE M 53 14
98 188 CELLA ANTONIO 65 Auronzo M 53 30
99 200 FRANCO MIANO 61 CAI SPILIMBERGO M 53 33
100 152 BENEDETTI GIANLUCA 57 A.S.CAMOSCI SAPPADA M 53 57
101 28 ANZIUTTI LUCIO 49 Forni di Sopra M OVER 54 03
102 145 DE POLO ANTONIO 68 RIN VALMASSOI SKI ALP M 54 16
103 203 MARTINA MICHELE 70 CNSAS Tarvisio M SA 54 18
104 78 DEL MISSIER MARCO 83 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 54 23
105 178 CORADAZZI GIAMPIERO 69 Forni di Sopra M 54 28
106 8 BANELLI DANIELE 78 CARNIATLETICA M 54 36
107 128 MIU EDI 64 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 54 37



108 16 DORIGO EDDI 60 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 54 49
109 75 PATRIARCA LUCIANO 63 POLIZIA M 54 53
110 81 CARLOT FRANCO 68 CNSAS Maniago M SA 55 27
111 34 DA RIN PUPPEL GADETTAGIORGIO 63 ATLETICA BUIA M 55 28
112 9 SBRIZZAI FABIO 76 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 55 36
113 84 Spangaro Carlo 82 ANA Ampezzo M 55 40
114 3 BETTIN PIETRO 59 NOALE M 55 43
115 104 PIPOLO SILVERIO 68 CAI CIM M 55 46
116 227 DE MICHIEL ENRICO 68 LORENZAGO M 55 49
117 15 ANTONIACOMI LORIS 63 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 56 12
118 163 SPADON LEANDRO 64 CNSAS Maniago M SA 56 18
119 108 ANTONIACOMI FABIO 66 FORNI DI SOPRA M 56 28
120 93 BARON DANIELE 71 CNSAS Moggio M SA 56 32
121 32 CORADAZZI IVAN 78 CHEI DI JOF AMPEZZO M 56 38
122 33 CANDOTTI DAMIANO 79 CHEI DI JOF AMPEZZO M 56 40
123 20 FOFFANO NICOLA 70 CAI MIRANO M 56 52
124 80 DE SANTA MARCO 56 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 57 00
125 141 TOMADA VALENTINO 72 CAI TARCENTO M 57 31
126 54 LESSANUTTI BRUNO 45 TOLMEZZO M OVER 57 33
127 196 FEDERICIS PAOLO 74 CAI SPILIMBERGO M 57 45
128 127 martini moreno 60 CAI S.A.G. M 57 47
129 136 SPANGARO AMEDEO 48 AMPEZZO M OVER 57 48
130 88 DI GALLO MASSIMO 66 CNSAS Moggio M SA 58 01
131 87 FRANZ LIVIO 62 CNSAS Moggio M SA 58 18
132 169 antoniutti alessandro 79 CNSAS Moggio M SA 58 32
133 42 LO VULLO EPIFANIO 66 S.Stefano M 58 37
134 159 PONTIL ALESSANDRO 74 CUS PADOVA M 58 46
135 109 Frescura Daniele 71 CNSAS  Centro Cadore M SA 58 57
136 103 SBISA' PAOLO 64 CNSAS Trieste M SA 58 58
137 58 PECORARO GABRIELE 73 GEMONA M 59 22
138 31 DE MONTE DARIO 75 CHEI DI JOF AMPEZZO M 1 00 30
139 221 SILVERIO PIERANTONIO 67 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 1 00 59
140 216 PUNTEL GIULIO 76 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 1 01 08
141 223 BARBUI LUCA 80 CAI SPILIMBERGO M 1 01 37
142 76 D'ANDREA TEODORO 41 S.S. FORNESE M OVER 1 01 51
143 55 SCHIAVON ANGELO 35 TOLMEZZO M OVER 1 02 23
144 212 GALLINA LUCIANO 74 CNSAS Pedem del Grappa M SA 1 02 23
145 56 CORADAZZI ENRICO 48 TOLMEZZO M OVER 1 02 48
146 167 VERITTI THOMAS 85 S.S. FORNESE M 1 03 01
147 114 FRANCESCONI RAUL 75 CAI SPILIMBERGO M 1 03 22
148 60 INCARDONA Patrick 69 CNSAS Comelico M SA 1 03 23
149 148 DEL LINZ FRANCO 73 ATLETICA BUIA M 1 04 02
150 82 SANSONETTI PAOLO 69 SCI CLUB MANIAGO M 1 04 21
151 147 CADELLI LORENZO 64 CAI CIM SAG Trieste M 1 04 41
152 52 TODESCO VLADIMIRO 64 CNSAS Maniago M SA 1 05 23
153 224 PRODORUTTI ANDREA 54 CNSAS ravascletto M SA 1 05 40
154 213 OMERINI FRANCESCO 71 CNSAS Cave del Predil M SA 1 05 48
155 5 POLO MASSIMO 71 CAI FORNI DI SOTTO M 1 06 39
156 6 NASSIVERA Rolando 46 CAI FORNI DI SOTTO M OVER 1 06 40
157 85 DE SANTA MARINO 52 S.S. FORNESE M 1 06 41
158 68 FACHIN MARCO 75 CHEI DI JOF M 1 06 56
159 98 DE SANTA BERNARDINO 54 Forni di Sopra M 1 07 15
160 220 FORGIARINI STEFANO 65 CNSAS Gemona M SA 1 07 36
161 67 STEFANI ITALO 50 CNSAS Pordenone M SA 1 07 38
162 11 CORADAZZI VITO 67 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 1 07 42
163 154 MINI MAURO 64 CNAS GEMONA M SA 1 07 49
164 29 PLOZZER MAURIZIO 52 SAURIS M 1 08 37
165 35 SCHNEIDER DIEGO 75 CNSAS Forni di Sopra - Sauris M SA 1 09 15
166 74 CLERICI CORRADO 51 Forni di Sopra M 1 09 20
167 18 COCEANO STEFANO 78 LIBERTAS UDINE M 1 10 00
168 182 PUNTEL OMAR 76 GRUPPO TIMAU CLEULIS M 1 10 29
169 132 PUNTEL GIORGIO 76 CAI RAVASCLETTO M 1 10 30
170 198 GRI FRANCO 51 CAI SPILIMBERGO M 1 10 56
171 69 PETRIS DINO 54 CHEI DI JOF M 1 10 57
172 153 DREOSSI MARCO 67 GR.NIMIS M 1 11 47
173 99 RONCOLETTA PAOLO 63 RAI M 1 11 58
174 204 Viezzi Gianni 71 nessuna M 1 12 11
175 150 TOMAT WALTER 71 VIGILI FUOCO TOLMEZZO M 1 12 41
176 142 TOMADA ALDO 75 CAI TARCENTO M 1 13 07
177 210 Titton Michele 80 CNSAS Pedem del Grappa M SA 1 13 08
178 222 BOMBEN MASSIMO 69 CNSAS Valcellina M SA 1 13 09



179 157 POMARE' MARCELLO 44 CUS PADOVA M OVER 1 15 41
180 51 MICHELAN PAOLO 64 C.A.I. MIRANO M 1 15 47
181 219 RENN GIANLUIGI 60 CNSAS Trieste M SA 1 16 12
182 199 MAIERON GIORGIO 67 CAI SPILIMBERGO M 1 16 32
183 166 FAVRETTO LIVIO 50 DLF M 1 16 34
184 57 MICCONI FRANCO 66 TOLMEZZO M 1 17 44
185 208 GHIRALDO GIANFRANCO 45 CAI TRICESIMO M OVER 1 18 55
186 115 FOSCATO LELIO 56 CAI SPILIMBERGO M 1 19 03
187 4 TREMONTI TIZIANO 77 G.S. LORENZAGO M 1 19 29
188 197 BECCARO LUIGINO 54 CAI SPILIMBERGO M 1 20 06
189 65 STEFANI LUCA 78 Muina M 1 21 54
190 171 FORGIARINI MASSIMO 70 alg M 1 28 05
191 214 ONOFRIO LUCA 68 CNSAS Cave del Predil M SA 1 28 47
192 231 ZANIER ANDREA 76 ATLETICA BUIA M 1 34 02
193 92 FRATTINO SILVANO 90 SC Valcellina M 1 35 26
194 233 FRATTINO IVO 56 CNSAS Valcellina M Sa 1 35 31
195 17 PADESI RICCARDO 67 Scuola alp. e scialp. M n.p.
196 19 DE ROSSI DARIO 60 CAI MIRANO M n.p.
197 24 BALDAN GIANCARLO 66 CAI MIRANO M n.p.
198 45 TAVASANIS OSVALDO 69 CNSAS Tolmezzo M SA n.p.
199 71 ZANGRANDI ANDREA 82 G.S. 2002 TARVISIO M n.p.
200 77 DELLI ZOTTI MAURIZIO 73 TREPPO CARNICO M n.p.
201 209 SPANGARO CARLO 81 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA n.p.
202 86 magrin luigi 69 cai cimolais M n.p.
203 134 DA POZZO PAOLO 70 CNSAS Cortina Scoiattoli M SA n.p.
204 135 BELLODIS PAOLO 58 CNSAS Cortina Scoiattoli M SA n.p.
205 160 DE MATTIA TOMMY 80 CUS PADOVA M n.p.
206 176 PEDRINI PIERPAOLO 65 GUIDE ALPINE FVG M n.p.
207 202 Giacomello Roberto 59 cai Maniago M n.p.
208 232 MAINARDI CRISTIANO 76 LORENZAGO M n.p.

SKI KRONO VARMOST 14-2-2004
CLASSIFICA VOLONTARI SOCCORSO ALPINO
POS PETTCOGNOME NONE ANNO SOCIETA' M/F over 55 CNSASH M S
1 2 GERARDINI ALBERTO 76 CNSAS Centrocadore M SA 36 26
2 66 DEL FAVERO STEFANO 78 CNSAS Centro Cadore M SA 38 40
3 139 CALLIGARIS MASSIMO 69 CNAS GEMONA M SA 39 17
4 120 SOTSASS RENATO 67 CNSAS Cortina M SA 40 12
5 36 SORAVIA PUICHER ALESSANDRO 75 CNSAS Sappada M SA 40 41
6 113 POLES GIANPIETRO 60 CNSAS Pieve di Cadore M SA 40 49
7 7 BORSATTI MAURIZIO 76 CNSAS Valcellina M SA 41 04
8 10 CEDOLIN MARIO 56 CNSAS Forni di Sopra M SA 41 07
9 12 CAPPELLARI DAVID 67 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 41 32
10 138 FLORA GIANFRANCO 72 CNSAS Paluzza M SA 41 55
11 211 CAVARZAN FABIO 72 CNSAS Pedemontana del Grappa M SA 42 05
12 46 VIDALE GIULIANO 76 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 42 13
13 97 DI LENARDO ALESSANDRO 75 CNSAS Cave del Predil M SA 42 26
14 49 Del Fabbro Riccardo 71 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 43 29
15 133 PUNTEL RENZO 73 CNSAS Paluzza M SA 44 08
16 38 CESA MICHELE 72 CNSAS Belluno M SA 44 12
17 50 CECONI CARLO 71 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 45 28
18 90 COMPASSI FEDERICO 78 CNSAS Moggio M SA 45 38
19 39 BRESSAN VILMER 65 CNSAS Gemona M SA 45 52
20 172 LORENZI CRISTIAN 76 CNSAS Valcellina M SA 46 54
21 131 PALMIERI RENATO 56 CNSAS Tarvisio M SA 47 09
22 100 DE CRIGNIS SANDRO 55 CNSAS Ravascletto M SA 47 20
23 27 PAVONI ROBERTO 74 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 48 02
24 123 VOLPE ALBERTO 81 CNSAS Crespano M SA 49 13
25 130 TERRONI MARCO 68 SAGDF Sella Nevea M SA 50 12
26 165 ZULIAN OSVALDO 60 CNSAS Centro Cadore M SA 50 40
27 22 CAPOSASSI HERBERT 79 CNSAS Forni di Sopra M SA 51 10
28 83 CLERICI NICOLA 76 CNSAS Forni di Sopra M SA 51 11
29 129 BATTISTI ANDREA 69 SAGDF Sella nevea M SA 51 25
30 91 CECON MARCO 77 CNSAS Moggio M SA 51 51
31 89 CECON ELVIS 78 CNSAS Moggio M SA 52 03
32 215 FOSCHIANI PIERPAOLO 65 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 52 23
33 203 MARTINA MICHELE 70 CNSAS Tarvisio M SA 54 18
34 78 DEL MISSIER MARCO 83 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 54 23
35 128 MIU EDI 64 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 54 37



36 119 BELLI MARINA 78 CNSAS San Vito F SA 54 38
37 16 DORIGO EDDI 60 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 54 49
38 81 CARLOT FRANCO 68 CNSAS Maniago M SA 55 27
39 9 SBRIZZAI FABIO 76 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 55 36
40 15 ANTONIACOMI LORIS 63 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 56 12
41 163 SPADON LEANDRO 64 CNSAS Maniago M SA 56 18
42 93 BARON DANIELE 71 CNSAS Moggio M SA 56 32
43 80 DE SANTA MARCO 56 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 57 00
44 88 DI GALLO MASSIMO 66 CNSAS Moggio M SA 58 01
45 87 FRANZ LIVIO 62 CNSAS Moggio M SA 58 18
46 169 ANTONIUTTI ALESSANDRO 79 CNSAS Moggio M SA 58 32
47 109 FRESACURA DANIELE 71 CNSAS  Centro Cadore M SA 58 57
48 103 SBISA' PAOLO 64 CNSAS Trieste M SA 58 58
49 221 SILVERIO PIERANTONIO 67 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 1 00 59
50 216 PUNTEL GIULIO 76 CNSAS Forni Avoltri M SA 1 01 08
51 212 GALLINA LUCIANO 74 CNSAS Pedemontana del Grappa M SA 1 02 23
52 60 INCARDONA Patrick 69 CNSAS Comelico M SA 1 03 23
53 52 TODESCO VLADIMIRO 64 CNSAS Maniago M SA 1 05 23
54 224 PRODORUTTI ANDREA 54 CNSAS ravascletto M SA 1 05 40
55 213 OMERINI FRANCESCO 71 CNSAS Cave del Predil M SA 1 05 48
56 220 FORGIARINI STEFANO 65 CNSAS Gemona M SA 1 07 36
57 67 STEFANI ITALO 50 CNSAS Pordenone M SA 1 07 38
58 11 CORADAZZI VITO 67 CNSAS Forni di sopra M SA 1 07 42
59 154 MINI MAURO 64 CNAS GEMONA M SA 1 07 49
60 35 SCHNEIDER DIEGO 75 CNSAS Forni di Sopra - Sauris M SA 1 09 15
61 210 TITTON MICHELE 80 Soccorso Alpino Pedemontana del GrappaM SA 1 13 08
62 222 BOMBEN MASSIMO 69 CNSAS Valcellina M SA 1 13 09
63 219 RENN GIANLUIGI 60 CNSAS Trieste M SA 1 16 12
64 217 BORSOI MARTINA 73 CNSAS Maniago F SA 1 17 07
65 218 COLOMBETTA LAURA 76 CNSAS Trieste F SA 1 23 39
66 214 ONOFRIO LUCA 68 CNSAS Cave del Predil M SA 1 28 47
67 233 FRATTINO IVO 56 CNSAS Valcellina M SA 1 35 31

SKI KRONO VARMOST 14-2-2004
CLASSIFICA OVER 55
POSPETTCOGNOME NONE ANNOSOCIETA' M/F OVER 55 sa H M S
1 183 JELLICI GIULIANO 42 US CORNACCI TESERO M OVER 44 28
2 28 ANZIUTTI LUCIO 49 FORNI DI SOPRA M OVER 54 03
3 54 LESSANUTTI BRUNO 45 TOLMEZZO M OVER 57 33
4 136 SPANGARO AMEDEO 48 AMPEZZO M OVER 57 48
5 76 D'ANDREA TEODORO 41 S.S. FORNESE M OVER 1 01 51
6 55 SCHIAVON ANGELO 35 TOLMEZZO M OVER 1 02 23
7 56 CORADAZZI ENRICO 48 TOLMEZZO M OVER 1 02 48
8 6 NASSIVERA Rolando 46 CAI FORNI DI SOTTO M OVER 1 06 40
9 157 POMARE' MARCELLO 44 CUS PADOVA M OVER 1 15 41
10 208 GHIRALDO GIANFRANCO 45 CAI TRICESIMO M OVER 1 18 55


